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Deutsche Meisterschaft
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Wettkampf-Nr. 313

200m Lagen Manner Jugendfinale
Men's 200m Individual Medley Youthfinal

Jugendwertung
C-Finale
1. Adam Karas

00:32,18 01:13,81 01:59,73
2. Linus Natho

00:34,87 01:16,58 02:05,21
3. Malte Braunschweig

00:34,21 01:16,03 02:11,32
4. Tom Meixelsberger

00:36,80 01:22,66 02:14,45
5. Ricardo Richter

00:34,51 01:18,16 02:10,08
6. Fabian Brune

00:43,55 01:33,55 02:45,75
7. Léon Holzle

00:37,14 01:24,43 02:15,18
8. Taliso Engel

00:40,49 01:26,90 02:14,08
9. Alexander Bartz

00:38,16 01:30,28 02:25,33
10. Rick Wonn

00:40,88 01:28,15 02:25,85

2001(SM9) GER
02:37,59

1998(SM10)GER
02:46,12

2000(SM10)GER
02:49,29

2001(SM9) GER
02:55,03

1998(SM14)GER
02:49,58

2000(SM7) GER
03:36,20

1999(SM10)GER
02:53,66

2002(SM13)GER
02:54,50

1998(SM9) GER
03:09,34

2003(SM10)GER
03:08,07

SF Unna 01/10
Wasserfreunde Northeim

BSV Medizin Marzahn

Behindertensportverein Leipzig

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
VfG Finnentrop

SSV Huchenfeld

BVSV Nirnberg

VSB 1980 Magdeburg e.V.
TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim

02:37,59 598
02:46,12 475
02:49,29 449
02:55,03 436
02:49,58 426
03:36,20 422
02:53,66 416
02:54,50 357
03:09,34 344
03:08,07 327
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